

**JITAGIX BEE VENOM SKIN CREAM- skin cream cream**  
**Shenzhen Zealous Ecommerce Technology Co., Ltd**

-----  
**85587-006**

**Active Ingredient**

Propolis Extract 0.2%, Corallina Officinalis Extract 0.2%, Fucus Vesiculosus Extract 0.15%, Mel (honey) 0.12%, Beta-Glucan 0.12%, Panthenol 0.1%, Glycerophosphoinositol Choline 0.1%, Centella Asiatica Extract 0.1%, Acetyl Hexapeptide-8 0.1%

**Purpose**

Pain Relief, Bone Healing, Wrinkles Reduces

**Use**

Use 1-2 time per day.

**Warnings**

Patch test recommended before first use. Avoid contact with eyes. Not recommended for those with bee-related allergies.

**Do not use**

Not recommended for those with bee-related allergies.

**When Using**

Patch test recommended before first use.

**Stop Use**

Stop use if symptoms persist after the recommended treatment period.

**Ask Doctor**

Consult a doctor if symptoms persist after the recommended treatment period.

**Keep Out Of Reach Of Children**

Keep out of reach of Children

## **Directions**

Apply a pea-sized amount to cleansed face and neck every morning and night.  
Gently massage upward in circular motions.  
Follow with SPF (daytime).

## **Inactive ingredients**

AQUA, GLYCERIN, PROPANEDIOL, ISONONYL ISONONANOATE, SQUAL-ANE, HYDROGENATED POLYDECENE, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, DIMETHICONE, CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDE, GLYCERYL STEARATE 1,2-HEXANEDIOL, AMMONIUM ACRYLOYLDIMETHYLTAURATE NP COPO. LYMER, BUTYLENE GLYCOL, CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE, FRUCTAN, PROPOLIS EXTRACT, SORBITOL, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, FRAGRANCE, CORALLINA OFFICINALIS EXTRACT, FUCUS VESICULOSUS EXTRACT, MEL, GLUCOSE, BETA-GLUCAN, PANTHENOL, GLYCEROPHOSPHOINOSITOL CHOLINE, DEXTRIN, CI 16255, CI 15985, CENTELLA ASIATICA EXTRACT, ACETYL HEXAPEPTIDE

## **Questions**

Email: [support@jitagix.com](mailto:support@jitagix.com)

## **PRINCIPAL DISPLAY PANEL**



**FOR ALL SKIN TYPES**

Powered by  
**100% Natural Ingredients** +

Improves  
**Skin Density** +

Unleash  
**Your Inner Glow, Naturally** +

Restores  
**Skin's Natural Barrier** +

JITAGIX RESEARCH  
  
**BEE VENOM SKIN CREAM**  
SAFE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES  
Pain Relief - Bone Healing - Wrinkles  
Visibly Reduces - Natural Glow Revival  
**2.12 oz (60g)**

**Drug Facts**

**Active Ingredient**

Propolis Extract 0.2%	Antimicrobial/Healing Purpose
Corallina Officinalis Extract 0.2%	Mineral/Antioxidant
Fucus Vesiculosus Extract 0.15%	Antioxidant
Mel (honey) 0.12%	Humectant/Antimicrobial
Beta-Glucan 0.12%	Skin Conditioning
Panthenol 0.1%	Moisturizing (Provitamin B5)
Glycerophosphocholine 0.1%	Skin Conditioning
Cetella Asiatica Extract 0.1%	Healing/Anti-inflammatory
Acetyl Hexapeptide-8 0.1%	Anti-aging Peptide

**Uses**  
Relieves pains, heals bones, reduces wrinkles

**Warnings**  
Do not use if you are allergic to any of the ingredients. May cause allergy reactions in individuals sensitive to bee venom. Patch test recommended before first use. Not recommended for those with bee-related allergies. Avoid contact with eyes. **When using the product do not get into eyes. If contact occurs, rinse thoroughly with water. Keep out of reach of children.** Always supervise use in children. Consult a doctor if symptoms persist after the recommended treatment period. Store between 68°F - 77°F (20°C - 25°C).

**Drug Facts (continued)**

**Direction**  
**For adults only. Patch Test First:** Apply a small amount to healthy skin and wait 24 hours to check for irritation. **Preparation:** Wash the affected area with soap and water, then dry thoroughly. **Application:** Gently apply a thin layer to the affected area twice daily (morning and night). **Children:** Keep Out Of Reach Of Children. Always supervise use in children. **Consult a Doctor:** If symptoms persist after the recommended treatment period. **Stop use and ask a doctor** if irritation or rash develops and continues for more than 72 hours.

**Inactive Ingredient**  
Aqua, Glycerin, Propanediol, Isononyl Isononanoate, Squalane, Hydrogenated Polydecene, Cetearyl Alcohol, Dimethicone, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Glyceryl Stearate, 1,2-Hexanediol, Ammonium Acryloyldimethylsulfate/VP Copolymer, Butylene Glycol, Cetearyl Glucoside, Fructan, Sorbitol, Caprylyl Glycol, Fragrance, Glucose, Dextrin, CI 16255, and CI 15985

Question or Comment  
<https://itagix.com>, Email: [support@itagix.com](mailto:support@itagix.com)  
Manufacture For: Jitagix Health LLC  
Address: 300 W 6th St, Asus, CA 91702  
Manufacture by: Guangdong Renhe Guozhuang Biotechnology Co., Ltd  
Address: #5 Tongfu Road, Xicheng Village, Renhe Town, Baiyun District, Guangzhou, China



**Direction**  
**Patch Test First:** Apply a small amount to healthy skin and wait 24 hours to check for irritation.  
**Preparation:** Wash the affected area with soap and water, then dry thoroughly.  
**Application:** Gently apply a thin layer to the affected area twice daily (morning and night).  
**Safety**  
Do not use if you are allergic to any of the ingredients. Avoid contact with eyes. **When using the product do not get into eyes.** If contact occurs, rinse thoroughly with water. **Keep out of reach of children.**

JITAGIX RESEARCH  
  
**BEE VENOM SKIN CREAM**  
SAFE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES  
Pain Relief - Bone Healing - Wrinkles  
Visibly Reduces - Natural Glow Revival  
**2.12 oz (60g)**

**Ingredient List**  
Water, Butanediol, Glycerol, Caprylic/Capric Triglycerides, Isononyl Isononanoate, Hydrogenated Polyisobutene, Cetearyl Alcohol, Niacinamide, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Fruit Butter, p-Hydroxyphenylacetophenone, 1,2-Hexanediol, Cetearyl Glucoside, Glyceryl Stearate, PEG-100 Stearate, Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Panthenol, Honey Peptide Complex, Nettle Leaf Extract, Asterias Collagen Booster, Nano Curcumin, Boswellia Serrata Resin, CBD Isolate (99% Purity), Bioperine® (Black Pepper Bioavailability Enhancer), Sodium Hyaluronate, Edelweiss Stem Cell Extract, Geranium Oil, Honey Fermented Product, Mica, Honey Crystalline Visual Particles, Hydroxyacetophenone, Octyl Glycol

**More Question:** [itagix.com](https://itagix.com), [support@itagix.com](mailto:support@itagix.com)

# JITAGIX BEE VENOM SKIN CREAM

skin cream cream

## Product Information

**Product Type**

HUMAN OTC DRUG

**Item Code (Source)**

NDC:85587-006

**Route of Administration** TOPICAL**Active Ingredient/Active Moiety**

<b>Ingredient Name</b>	<b>Basis of Strength</b>	<b>Strength</b>
<b>SODIUM CARBOXYMETHYL .BETA.-GLUCAN (DS 0.65-0.85)</b> (UNII: 2YGO1190AP) (1,3-BETA-GLUCAN SYNTHASE COMPONENT FKS1 - UNII:4FRY3LJG0V)	SODIUM CARBOXYMETHYL .BETA.-GLUCAN (DS 0.65-0.85)	0.12 g in 100 g
<b>PANTHENOL</b> (UNII: WW9CM0067Z) (PANTHENOL - UNII:WW9CM0067Z)	PANTHENOL	0.1 g in 100 g
<b>CORALLINA OFFICINALIS</b> (UNII: 4004498D06) (CORALLINA OFFICINALIS - UNII:4004498D06)	CORALLINA OFFICINALIS	0.2 g in 100 g
<b>ACETYL HEXAPEPTIDE-8</b> (UNII: L4EL31FWL) (ACETYL HEXAPEPTIDE-8 - UNII:L4EL31FWL)	ACETYL HEXAPEPTIDE-8	0.1 g in 100 g
<b>MEL</b> (UNII: Y9H1V576FH) (MEL - UNII:Y9H1V576FH)	MEL	0.12 g in 100 g
<b>PROPOLIS CERA</b> (UNII: 6Y8XYV2NOF) (PROPOLIS CERA - UNII:6Y8XYV2NOF)	PROPOLIS CERA	0.2 g in 100 g
<b>FUCUS VESICULOSUS</b> (UNII: 535G2ABX9M) (FUCUS VESICULOSUS - UNII:535G2ABX9M)	FUCUS VESICULOSUS	0.15 g in 100 g
<b>GLYCEROPHOSPHOINOSITOL CHOLINE</b> (UNII: 3W4V4N5240) (GLYCEROPHOSPHOINOSITOL CHOLINE - UNII:3W4V4N5240)	GLYCEROPHOSPHOINOSITOL CHOLINE	0.1 g in 100 g
<b>CENTELLA ASIATICA TRITERPENOIDS</b> (UNII: 4YS74Q4G4J) (CENTELLA ASIATICA TRITERPENOIDS - UNII:4YS74Q4G4J)	CENTELLA ASIATICA TRITERPENOIDS	0.1 g in 100 g

**Inactive Ingredients**

<b>Ingredient Name</b>	<b>Strength</b>
<b>CAPRYLYL GLYCOL</b> (UNII: 00YIU5438U)	
<b>DEXTRIN, CORN</b> (UNII: VAD2K35XA)	
<b>DIMETHICONE</b> (UNII: 92RU3N3Y1O)	
<b>CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDE</b> (UNII: C9H2L21V7U)	
<b>GLYCERYL STEARATE</b> (UNII: 230OU9XXE4)	
<b>SORBITOL</b> (UNII: 506T60A25R)	
<b>GLUCOSE</b> (UNII: 5SL0G7R0OK)	
<b>FRUCTOSE</b> (UNII: 6YSS42VSEV)	
<b>AMMONIUM ACRYLOYLDIMETHYLTAURATE/VP COPOLYMER</b> (UNII: W59H9296ZG)	
<b>CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE</b> (UNII: 09FUA47KNA)	
<b>PROPANEDIOL</b> (UNII: 5965N8W85T)	
<b>SQUALANE</b> (UNII: GW89575KF9)	
<b>ISONONYL ISONONANOATE</b> (UNII: S4V5BS6GCX)	
<b>HYDROGENATED POLYDECENE TYPE I</b> (UNII: U333RI6EB7)	
<b>FRAGRANCE 13576</b> (UNII: 5EM498GW35)	
<b>1,2-HEXANEDIOL</b> (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)	
<b>BUTYLENE GLYCOL</b> (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA)	
<b>CI 15985</b> (UNII: H77VEI93A8)	
<b>GLYCERIN</b> (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)	
<b>CETEARYL ALCOHOL</b> (UNII: 2DMT128M1S)	
<b>CI 16255</b> (UNII: Z525CBK9PG)	
<b>AQUA</b> (UNII: 059QF0KOOR)	

## Packaging

#	Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date
1	NDC:85587-006-01	60 g in 1 JAR; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	08/18/2025	

## Marketing Information

Marketing Category	Application Number or Monograph Citation	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date
OTC Monograph Drug	M017	08/18/2025	

**Labeler** - Shenzhen Zealous Ecommerce Technology Co., Ltd (715214745)

## Establishment

Name	Address	ID/FEI	Business Operations
Shenzhen Zealous Ecommerce Technology Co., Ltd		715214745	manufacture(85587-006)

Revised: 8/2025

Shenzhen Zealous Ecommerce Technology Co., Ltd